 • 1-HP commercial motor
•  1-piece, 48 oz., BPA-free copolyester jar or 48 oz. stainless
steel jar with industrial stainless steel blade
•  Removable rubberized jar pad dampens sound and makes
cleanup easy
• 2-speed motor with PULSE function
• Blends three 16 oz. margaritas in 12 seconds or less
• Recommended for 25–49 drinks per day
• Limited Two-Year Warranty
BB300 Series
BB300/S
Easy-to-use toggle switch controls
with High, Low, Off and Pulse.
BB320/S
Easy-to-clean electronic touchpad
controls with On/Off, Low, High,
Pulse and Stop.
BB340/S
Electronic touchpad controls with
99-second countdown timer and
Low, High, Stop, Pulse and On/Off.
1 HP BLENDER
©2016 Waring Commercial
Waring Commercial
314 Ella T. Grasso Avenue, Torrington, CT 06790
Tel. 800-492-7464 • Fax 860-496-9008
16WC012886
ORDERING INFORMATION #STD.
PKG.
GIFTBOX
WEIGHT
CUBIC
FEET
BOX
DIMENSIONS
UPC CASE
PKG.
MC
WEIGHT
MC
DIMENSIONS
MBC
BB300 – Toggle Switch 1 9.65 .62 10.375" x 10.25" x 15.375" 040072035210 2 20.65 21.375" x 10.75" x 16.125" 10040072035217
BB300S –  Toggle Switch with
Stainless Steel Jar
1 10.3 .62 10.375" x 10.25" x 15.375" 040072035111 2 22.05 21.375" x 10.75" x 16.125" 10040072035118
BB320 – Electronic Touchpad 1 9.65 .62 10.375" x 10.25" x 15.375" 040072035012 2 20.65 21.375" x 10.75" x 16.125" 10040072035019
BB320S –  Electronic Touchpad with
Stainless Steel Jar
1 10.3 .62 10.375" x 10.25" x 15.375" 040072035142 2 22.05 21.375" x 10.75" x 16.125" 10040072035149
BB340 – Electronic Touchpad with Timer 1 9.65 .62 10.375" x 10.25" x 15.375" 040072035029 2 20.65 21.375" x 10.75" x 16.125" 10040072035026
BB340S –  Electronic Touchpad with
Timer with Stainless Steel Jar
1 10.3 .62 10.375" x 10.25" x 15.375" 040072035081 2 22.05 21.375" x 10.75" x 16.125" 10040072035088
PARTS & ACCESSORIES UPC
CAC132 – 48 oz. Copolyester Jar 040072037955
CAC138 – 48 oz. Stainless Steel Jar 040072067594
CAC137 – Clutch Repair Kit 040072037986
CAC142 – Lid with Measuring Cap 040072070662
CAC143 – Jar Pad 040072070686
CAC141 – Blending Assembly 040072070655
ITEM ELECTRICAL LISTINGS OUT OF BOX WEIGHT OUT OF BOX DIMENSIONS CORD LENGTH WARRANTY
BB300  Series & BB300S Series 120 VAC, 750W cETLus, NSF 7.8/8.4 lbs. 8.375" x 7.625" x 16" 5 Feet Limited 2 Year Motor
1 Year Parts & Labor
Stainless Steel Jar
48 oz. stainless steel jar with
industrial stainless steel blade.
Stackable
Copolyester jars are stackable
for easy storage.
 8.5"
9.5" 16"9.5"
8.25"
 7.625"
8.375"
 8.5"
waringcommercialproducts.com
1 HP BLENDER
@waringcommercial